Somerton House Surgery

Surgery Opening Times
8.15 am -6.15pm Monday - Friday
08.30-10.50am RoutineSurgery
12.00 - 3.00pm Visits & Clinics

3.50-6.00pm Routine Surgeries

You can ring and book an
appointment on the day; also there
are some book in advance
appointments.

We have a nurse prescriber who
can see all your minor ailments i.e.
colds, sore throats, ear infections,
nose bleeds, skin conditions, period
problems, missed contraceptive,
neck pain, nappy rash, abdominal
pain, back pain and many other
ailments.

Ifyouhavemorethanone

Problem, please book a

Double appointment

Somerton House Surgery

79A North Road

Midsomer Norton
Radstock
BA3 2QE

Phone: 01761-412141
Fax: 01761-410944
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Price List forservices
provided by Somerton
House Surgery

Unfortunately there are a number of

services for which the practice has to
charge, as they are not covered by our

NHS Personal Medical Service Contract

Any of the items listed requir-
ing a blood test or X-ray will
incur extra costs. Minimum
charge £30.00 per test.

Price List - Non NHS

Services
Private sick note

Private Prescription
Driving licence & photo

Private claimform/medical report
(BUPA)etc

School letter - i.e. illness during
exams

Sickness/Accident insurance
claim form

Fitness to travel certificate

Holiday cancellation certificate

Freedom from infection cert

Pre-employment LGV

Pre-employment PCV

Pre-employment taxi
HGV Medical
Racing driver/motorcross medical

Fitness for sports medical

Fitness to attend school

Power of Attorney/Court Protection

30.00
16.00
16.50

35.00
Min charge

40.00

35.00
Min charge

35.00

20.00-65.00

30.00

85.00
85.00

85.00
85.00
95.00
95.00
30.00-55.00

45.00-80.00

Photocopies of medical records

OFSTED report

Immunisations

vaccine certificate

Hep A

Hep B

All immunisations (unless stated
otherwise)

Rabies per dose

Japanese Encephalitis per dose

Private smear by nurse

Lab fee

Private smearby

doctor Lab fee

Private Implanon (not inc private
Prescription cost)

Oversea Visitors

Consultation
Prescription

Test (blood, urine etc)
2 or more tests

3 or more test

Lab fee will be extra and will vary

Home visit 9am-5pm

50.00

90.00
Min charge

25.00
50.00
110.00
50.00

50.00
65.00

40.00
35.00
60.00
35.00
70.00

50.00
30.00
30.00
35.00
40.00
50.00

85.00



