Somerton House Surgery

Surgery Opening Times

8.15 am - 6.15 pm Monday - Friday

08.30 – 10.50 am Routine Surgery

12.00 - 3.00pm Visits & Clinics

3.50 – 6.00 pm Routine Surgeries

You can ring and book an appointment on the day; also there are some book in advance appointments.

We have a nurse prescriber who can see all your minor ailments i.e. colds, sore throats, ear infections, nose bleeds, skin conditions, period problems, missed contraceptive, neck pain, nappy rash, abdominal pain, back pain and many other ailments.

Ifyouhavemorethanone

Problem, please book a

Double appointment

Somerton House Surgery

79A North Road Midsomer Norton Radstock BA3 20E

Phone: 01761-412141

Fax: 01761-410944

Somerton House Surgery

Practice Charges

January 2018



Price List for services provided by Somerton House Surgery



Unfortunately there are a number of services for which the practice has to charge, as they are not covered by our NHS Personal Medical Service Contract

Any of the items listed requiring a blood test or X-ray will incur extra costs. Minimum charge £30.00 per test.

Price List – Non NHS Services

Private sick note	30.00		
Private Prescription	16.00	Photocopies of medical records	50.00
Driving licence & photo	16.50	OFSTED report	90.00 Min charge
Private claim form/medical report (BUPA) etc	35.00 Min charge	<u>Immunisations</u> vaccine certificate	25.00
School letter – i.e. illness during exams	40.00	Hep A Hep B All immunisations (unless stated otherwise)	50.00 110.00 50.00
Sickness/Accident insurance claim form	35.00 Min charge	Rabies per dose Japanese Encephalitis per dose	50.00 65.00
Fitness to travel certificate	35.00	Private smear by nurse Lab fee	40.00 35.00
Holiday cancellation certificate	20.00-65.00	Private smearby doctor Lab fee Private Implanon (not inc private	60.00 35.00
Freedom from infection cert	30.00	Prescription cost)	70.00
Pre-employment LGV	85.00	Oversea Visitors	
Pre-employment PCV	85.00	Consultation	50.00
Pre-employment taxi	85.00	Prescription	30.00
HGV Medical	85.00	Test (blood, urine etc) 2 or more tests	30.00 35.00
Racing driver/motorcross medical	95.00	3 or more test Lab fee will be extra and will vary	40.00 50.00
Fitness for sports medical	95.00	Home visit 9am-5pm	85.00
Fitness to attend school	30.00-55.00		
Power of Attorney/Court Protection	45.00-80.00		